
Kendrick High School 

Softball Schedule 2021 
 

Date Opponent Time Location 
    

Tuesday August 17 
 

Carver – REGION 
MCSD CANCEL 

5:00 pm KHS Complex 

Thursday August 19 Carver – REGION 
 

5:00 pm @Carver 
 

Tuesday August 24 
 

LaGrange – REGION 5:30 pm @LaGrange 

Thursday August 26 Hardaway 5:30pm @ Hardaway 

Tuesday August 31 
 

Jordan – REGION 
WEATHER RESCH. 

5:00 pm KHS Complex 

Thursday September 2 
 

Troup – REGION 5:30 pm @Troup 

Tuesday September 7 
 

Jordan 5:30 pm @Jordan 

Thursday September 9 
 

Hardaway –REGION 5:30 pm KHS Complex 

Tuesday September 14 
 

Spencer – REGION 
***Forefit*** 

5:30 pm @Spencer 

Tuesday September 21 
 

Shaw – REGION 5:30 pm @Shaw 

Thursday September 
23 

Columbus –REGION 5:30 pm KHS Complex      

Tuesday September   
28 

BYE 5:30 pm  
 

Thursday September 
30 

Jordan – REGION 5:30 pm KHS Complex 

Tuesday October 5 
 

Manchester 5:30pm @Manchester 

Thursday October 7 Manchester 5:30pm KHS  Complex 
***SENIOR NIGHT*** 

 

 

Principal:  Dr. Alonzo James 

Athletic Director: Andre Dye 

Head Coach:  Amber Sapp         Asst. Coach:  Diane Lee 


